
$1,350,000

15801 77TH CT, PALMETTO BAY, FL, 33157
https://ritterproperties.com

Wonderful 4 bdrm/ 2.5 bath home on lovely, wide & serene canal
in Palmetto Bay. Formal living & dining rms w/ crown molding,
French doors leading to the backyard. Wood flooring throughout.
Great kitchen w/ cooking island, built in seating area, desk/office
area, opens to family rm. Conveniently located half bath for
guests. Guest bdrms […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2300 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 2300 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 16521 sq ft SubdivisionName: OAKWOOD MANOR

ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty GarageSpaces: 2

View: Pool, Water ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11784743

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1971

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: OAKWOOD MANOR Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Flat Tile Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Circular Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: Cooking Island, Family Room, First
Floor Entry, French Doors, Pantry, Utility
Room/Laundry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: None WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass,
Blinds, Plantation Shutters

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Screen Enclosure Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


